BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL - MUKUNDAPUR

PRE-BOARD I & UNIT TEST IT EXAMINATION 2025-26

Date Day XII (PRE-BOARD I) XI (UNIT TEST II)
26/09/25| Friday English English
27/10/25| Monday Chemistry/ Political Science/ Physics/Accountancy/History/
Geography/ Business Studies Geography/Painting
30/10/25| Thursday Mathematics/Psychology/ Biology/ Bengali/ Hindi
Economics
31/10/25( Friday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A.
Chemistry/ Political Science/ Computer Science/ Economics/
Geography/ Business Studies Informatics Practices/
Entrepreneurship
03/11/25| Monday Physics/Accountancy/History Chemistry/ Political Science/
Financial Markets Management/
Business Studies/ Fashion Studies/
Hindustani Music
04/11/25| Tuesday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. INTERNAL ASSESSMENT
Informatics Practices English.
06/11/25| Thursday | Applied Mathematics/ Physical | Computer Science/ Economics/
Education/Fashion Informatics Practices/
Studies/Financial Market Entrepreneurship
Management
08/11/25| Saturday Informatics Practices Physical Education
10/11/25| Monday Computer Science / Mathematics/Applied
Biology/Hindi/Bengali Mathematics/Psychology/Data
Science/ Home Science
11/11/25| Tuesday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A.
Applied Mathematics/ Physical | Physics/Accountancy/History/
Education/Fashion Studies Geography/ Painting
/Financial Market Management
PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A.
12/11/25| Wednesday Mathematics/Psychology/ Physical Education

Economics
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13/11/25| Thursday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A.
Physics/Accountancy/History Mathematics/Applied

Mathematics/Psychology/Data

Science/ Home Science

17/11/25( Monday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A.
Computer Science/Biology/ Chemistry/ Political Science/
Hindi/Bengali Financial Markets Management/

Business Studies/ Fashion Studies/
Hindustani Music

18/11/25| Tuesday INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A.
English Biology/ Bengali/ Hindi

Please Note:
e Reporting Time to School: 8:00 a.m.

Theory Exam Reading Time: 08:20 a.m.- 08:30 a.m.

Theory Exam Writing Timing: 8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Normal Classes: 10:00 a.m. onwards Dispersal Time: 2:00 p.m.

All to note that regular classes will be held for all students not having an

examination on a particular day.

e Practical Examinations of all subjects to be held during normal Practical
periods on the specified dates.




